OREGON TRIBES/OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
Senate Bill 770 Cluster Meeting
February 20, 2008
9:00 AM - 2:30 PM
Host: Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board and
the Department of Human Services

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM
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11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

LOCATION

527 SW Hall, Suite 300
Portland, Oregon 97201

Agenda

Introductions & Welcome
Meeting Review

DHS Budget and
Legislative Update

MCH Title V Funds Update

Pandemic Flu Antiviral
Distribution Plans

Oregon State Hospital
Replacement Project

Tribal Updates

Break

Oregon Prescription Drug Program
Oregon Health Plan

Lunch

DHS Cluster, Liaisons Report

Next meeting and adjourn

Judy Bowen, DHS
Judy Bowen, DHS

Clyde Saiki, Deputy Director, DHS

Katherine Bradley, DHS

Carey Palm & Michael Kubler, DHS

Linda Hammond, Administrator, DHS

Open forum all Tribes

Betty Wilton, OPDP

DMAP & Tribal Discussion

DHS Tribal Liaisons

Judy Bowen, DHS
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